
                                                              Soccer Arena Schedule

5:00am

5:30am

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am Winni Winni Winni Winni Winni  

7:30am Y Y Y Y Y 

8:00am Co Co Co Co Co

8:30am 7-9am 7-9am 7-9am 7-9am 7-9am

9:00am SFC SFC SFC SFC SFC
9:30am 9-10am 9-10am 9-10am 9-10am 9-10am

10:00am TAP TAP TAP TAP TAP

10:30am 10-11am 10-11am 10-11am 10-11am 10-11am

11;00am

11:30am

Noon

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm Wee
2:30pm Sports

3:00pm SFC SFC Wee SFC Wee SFC SFC
3:30pm 3-4pm 3-4pm Soccer 3-4pm Football 3-4pm 3-4pm

4:00pm Winni Winni Winni Winni Wee Winni
4:30pm Y Y Y Y T-ball Y

5:00pm Co Co Co Co Co
5:30pm 4-6pm 4-6pm 4-6pm 4-6pm 4-6pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm 

The Soccer Arena will be closed the following weeks: Boby Pump Classes will be held on 1/2 Field the following weeks: 

July 7th - 11th Packer Camp 8 AM - 4 PM June 23-27, July 21-25, August 4-8

July 27th - August 4th EAA Camping Monday 5:00-6:30am, 5:15-6:45pm

August 12th - 15th Pathfinders Tuesday 7:45-9:15am

Wednesday 5:15-6:45pm

Friday 8:45-10:15am

OpenOpen

Open

OpenOpenOpen

Open Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open Open Open Open 

Open

Open Open

Open 

Open

Open

SundayMonday

Open

Open

Open

Open Open Open Open

OpenOpen Open Open Open

WednesdayTuesday SaturdayFriday

Summer 2014

Thursday

Open

Open

Open

Open Open

Open 

Open

Open Open Open Open 

Open


