						Summer 2014							
	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	Sunday	
5:00am 5:30am	Open		Open		Open		Open		Open				
6:00am 6:30am	Open		Open		Open		Open		Open				
7:00am 7:30am	Winni Y	Open	Winni Y	Open	Winni Y	Open	Winni Y	Open	Winni Y	Open			
8:00am 8:30am	Co 7-9am	Open	Co 7-9am	Open	Co 7-9am	Open	Co 7-9am	Open	Co 7-9am	Open			
9:00am 9:30am	SFC 9-10am		SFC 9-10am		SFC 9-10am	- [SFC 9-10am		SFC 9-10am				
10:00am 10:30am	TAP 10-11am	Open	TAP 10-11am	Open	TAP 10-11am	Open	TAP 10-11am	Open	TAP 10-11am	Open			
11;00am 11:30am Noon 12:30pm	Open		Open		Open		Open Wee Sports		07	Open			
1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm									Open .			Open	
3:00pm 3:30pm	SFC 3-4pm	Open	SFC 3-4pm	Wee Soccer	SFC 3-4pm	Wee Football	SFC 3-4pm	Open	SFC 3-4pm	Open			
4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm	Winni Y Co 4-6pm	Open	Winni Y Co 4-6pm	Open	Winni Y Co 4-6pm	Open	Winni Y Co 4-6pm	Wee T-ball Open	Winni Y Co 4-6pm	Open			
6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm 7:30pm 8:00pm 8:30pm 9:00pm 9:30pm	Open		Open		Open		Open		Open				
The Soccer Arena will be closed the following weeks: July 7th - 11th Packer Camp 8 AM - 4 PM July 27th - August 4th EAA Camping August 12th - 15th Pathfinders								Boby Pump Classes will be held on 1/2 Field the following weeks: June 23-27, July 21-25, August 4-8 Monday 5:00-6:30am, 5:15-6:45pm Tuesday 7:45-9:15am Wednesday 5:15-6:45pm Friday 8:45-10:15am					